Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.85
2:15.24
2:16.37
2:16.91
2:17.76
2:18.15
2:18.90
2:19.30
2:19.52
2:19.57
2:20.01
2:20.77
2:20.91
2:21.90
2:22.15
2:22.33
2:23.23
2:23.99
2:27.93
2:29.25
2:29.40
2:32.44
2:42.61
2:43.96
2:46.82

2:51.94
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Date

07/12/19
07/12/19
15/12/19
03/11/19
15/12/19
03/11/19
07/12/18
24/06/21
13/10/19
07/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
10/12/23
11/12/22
11/12/22
14/10/18
10/12/23
08/12/17
05/02/22
06/11/16
09/12/16
13/01/22
22/11/15
17/05/15
20/09/15
19/07/15

AC /44144

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Richmond Dales ASC

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

North District Spring Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Billingham Mayday Time Trials

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Richmond
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Richmond
Sunderland
Billingham
Durham

Dunston
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
2
RichmondDale 0
Bo Stockton 2
2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
2
2
2
Bo Stockton 2
2
2
2
Bo Stockton 2
1
RichmondDale 4
2
3
3
3
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£.02.00
2:53.81
2:54.97
2:55.82
2:55.86
2:57.76
2:57.91
2:59.11
3:01.27
3:04.17
3:10.32
3:11.73
3:20.41
3:21.24
3:56.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.23
2:20.91
2:22.15
2:21.90
2:27.93
2:32.44
2:19.30
2:16.37
2:17.76
2:14.85
2:15.24
2:16.91
2:18.15
2:19.52
2:18.90
2:19.57
2:20.77
2:20.01
2:22.33
2:23.99
2:29.40
2:29.25
2:42.61
2:46.82
2:51.94
2:43.96
2:57.91
2:53.81
2:55.82
2:52.53
3:01.27
2:59.11
2:57.76
2:54.97

2:55.86
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304
303

287
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248
242
212
209
128
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623
593
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A
28/03/15
06/04/14
18/01/15
01/12/13
11/05/14
03/05/15
21/09/14
25/10/14
171113
26/10/13
19/05/13
22/09/13
20/04/13
16/12/12

Date

10/12/23
10/12/23
11/12/22
11/12/22
05/02/22
13/01/22
24/06/21
15/12/19
15/12/19
07/12/19
07/12/119
03/11/19
03/11/19
13/10/19
07/12/18
07/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
14/10/18
08/12/17
09/12/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
20/09/15
19/07/15
17/05/15

03/05/15
28/03/15
18/01/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
21/09/14
11/05/14
06/04/14
01/12/13
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North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Billingham Invitational Time Trial

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

BOSSS Spring Gala

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
North District Spring Championships
Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022
Richmond Dales ASC

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet

Billingham Mayday Time Trials

BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Billingham Invitational Time Trial

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Dinnyrianm
Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Hebburn

Billingham

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Richmond
Richmond
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Durham
Dunston
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham

Sunderland
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Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

RichmondDale
RichmondDale
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
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3:04.17 273 H 1771113 Borough ot Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Stockton

3:10.32 248 H 26/10/13 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Middlesbrough Stockton 2
3:20.41 212 F 22/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Stockton 3
3:11.73 242 H 19/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Stockton 3
3:21.24 209 H 20/04/13  South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Stockton 3
3:56.92 128 H 16/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham Stockton 3
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